2024 Panthers Snowflake

L3 2012 A

Num Name

0801
0828
0841
0804
0820
0808
0812

Houghton, Macy
Zelinsky, Briella
Hansen, Danika
Siwanicz, Zoey
Grenier, Madelaine
Tsevende, Avase
Johnson, Kaydance
0815 Viscount, Madison
0835 Abraham, Ainslee

L3 2012 B

Num Name

0822
0805
0802
0813
0839
0809

L32012C

Num Name

0819
0810
0823
0834
0814
0803

Dawson, Delaney
Prest, Madison

Matyas, Zara
DuPaul, Summer

Grenier, Celeste
Krut, Keelie
Smart, Jaidyn
Demers, Elaina
Olafson, Addison
Williams, Isla
0840 Runke, Caitlyn
0806 Tasse, Alia

L42010 A4

Num Name

0816
0821
0825
0807
0827
0842

Schellenberg, Keira
SteMarie, Jessa
Reyes, Gabbie
Gutierrez, Elena
Henderson, Emily
Berard, Leah

0837 Fortin, Faye

0830 Kraemer, Allie

L4 2010 B

Num Name

0836 McRae, Chloe
0811 Rusk, Cailey
0817 Wilson, Peyton
0838 Watson, Maya
0831 Blundell, Avery
0829 Stewart, Eva
0826 Marcoux, Maelle

Champagne, Madelyn

Gravelle-Welch, August

Club/Team

Panthers
Prair. Reign
Steinbach
Panthers
Tamarack
Kenora

Kips

Kips

Cooks Creek

Club/Team

Wpg Gym Ctr
Panthers
Panthers

Kips
Brandon
Kenora

Club/Team

Tamarack
Selkirk

Wpg Gym Ctr
Cooks Creek
Kips

Panthers
Corydon Gym.
Panthers

Club/Team
Kips
Tamarack
Wpg Gym Ctr
Panthers

Wpg Gym Ctr
Steinbach
Swan Valley
Prair. Reign

Club/Team

Cooks Creek
Selkirk

Kips

Swan Valley
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Wpg Gym Ctr

January 20, 2024 3:17:51 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.775 1007
9.15010.02
9.10010.03
9.02510.05
8.57510.09
9.050 10.04
9.200 1001
8.850 1006
8.600 1008

Vault
Score Place
9.500 1001
8.9251003
8.900 1004
9.17510.02
8.77510.05
6.300 1006

Vault
Score Place
8.65010.05
8.7751004
9.250 1001
8.600 1006
9.07510.03
9.17510.02
8.35010.07
0.000 8

Vault
Score Place
9.4751001T
9.250 10.04
8.35010.08
8.550 1007
9.4751001T
9.27510.03
8.57510.06
8.72510.05

Vault
Score Place
9.300 10.02
9.07510.03
9.02510.04
9.47510.01
8.82510.06
8.57510.07
8.900 10.05

Ubars
Score Place
9.57510.0]
9.47510.02
9.000 10-03
8.050 1006
8.350 1005
7.87510.07
7.800 1008
7.20010.09
8.400 1004

Ubars
Score Place
9.25010.03
9.35010.0]
8.900 1004
8.6501005
9.30010.02
6.17510.06

Ubars
Score Place
9.575100]
8.950 1002
8.75010.05
8.800 1003T
8.200 1007
8.8001003T
7.55010.08
8.2251006

Ubars
Score Place
9.15010.0]
9.050 10.02
8.8751003
8.4751005
8.800 1004
8.300 1007
8.2501008
8.4501006

Ubars
Score Place
8.8501001T
8.3251003
8.8501001T
7.75010.04
7.42510.06
7.52510.05
0.000 7

Session 08 - Jan 20, 2024

Beam
Score Place
9.15010.02
8.57510.07
8.850 1004
9.20010.01
9.000 10.03
8.625 1006
8.42510.09
8.700 10.05
8.47510.08

Beam
Score Place
8.92510.02
8.050 1005
9.10010.0]
8.25010.04
8.85010.03
7.900 10.06

Beam
Score Place
9.12510.0]
8.65010.03T
8.65010.03T
8.55010.05
8.77510.02
7.62510.07
8.42510.06
7.35010.08

Beam
Score Place
9.07510.01
8.3251004
8.62510.03
8.85010.02
8.47510.04
7.65010.08
7.85010.07
8.40010.05

Beam
Score Place
8.65010.03
9.050 10.0]
8.700 10.02
8.45010.04
8.42510.05
8.375 1006
8.000 1007

Floor
Score Place
9.03310.0]
8.966 1003
8.883 1004
9.016 10.02
8.5161008
8.700 10-05T
8.700 10-05T
8.61610.07
7.31610.09

Floor
Score Place
9.15010.01
8.983 1002
8.100 1004
8.5501003
7.55010.05
7.01610.06

Floor
Score Place
8.716 1004
9.43310.0]
9.000 10.02
8.733 1003
8.600 1005
8.116 1007
8.033 1008
8.266 1006

Floor
Score Place
9.100 10.02
8.633 1005
9.166 10.0]
9.05010.03
7.783 1007
8.533 10064
8.733 1004
6.65010.08

Floor
Score Place
8.866 1003
9.016 10.02
8.750 1005
8.83310.04
8.350 1006
8.166 1007
9.13310.0]

All-Around

Score Place
36.533 1
36.166
35.833
35.291
34.441
34.250
34.125
33.366
32.791
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All-Around

Score Place
36.825 1
35.308
35.000
34.625
34.475
27.391

AN R W

All-Around

Score Place
36.066 1
35.808
35.650
34.683
34.650
33.716
32.358
23.841
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All-Around

Score Place
36.800 1
35.258
35.016
34.925
34.533
33.758
33.408
32.225
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All-Around

Score Place
35.666 1
35.466
35.325
34.508
33.025
32.641
26.033
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